Westfalischer Schitzenbund e.V.

Bezirk Westfalen-Sud

Damenfreundschaftsschiel3en 2009

Einzelwertung LP
1. SBS Rudersdorf

Einzelwertung LG-freihand
SBS Rudersdorf
SV Herzhausen
SV Herzhausen
SBS Rudersdorf

PobdPR

Mannschaftswertung LG-freihand
1. SV Herzhausen 782

Einzelwertung LG-freihand
1. SV Herzhausen
2. SV Herzhausen

Einzelwertung LG-freihand
1. Hengsbach & Almer

Mannschaftswertung LG-aufgelegt
2. SV Herzhausen 842

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
SBS Rudersdorf
Hengsbach & Almer
SBS Rudersdorf
SFr Setzen

SV Herzhausen

SV Herzhausen

SV Herzhausen

NoogkrwdE

Mannschaftswertung LG-aufgelegt
1. SF Setzen 837

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. Hilchenbacher SV
2. SF Setzen
3. SF Setzen
4. SF Setzen

Einzelwertung LG-aufgelegt
1. SBS Rudersdorf
2. SV Herzhausen

Bezirk/Sport/Siegerliste DFS 2009

Damen
Vietinghoff, Manuela

Damen

Heitze, Ulrike
Haase, Christina
Miiller, Sonja
Vietinghoff, Manuela

Damen

Wiesner, Janine
Weber, Anita
Haase, Christina

Juniorinnen
Wiesner, Janine
Weber, Anita

Damen-Alt
Eckhardt, Birgit

Seniorinnen |
Hollitzer-Miiller, Sabina
Rauhut, Marina
Wagener-Récher, Martina

Seniorinnen |

Kringe, Irmhild

Arndt, Kerstin
Bandorf-Depreeuw, Ute
Dilling, Gabriele
Wagener-Récher, Martina
Hollitzer-Miiller, Sabina
Rauhut, Marina

Seniorinnen 1/
Steinau, Magdalene
Irle, Marianne
Klein, Ursula

Seniorinnen |l
Séanger, Hannelore
Klein, Ursula

Irle, Marianne
Steinau, Magdalene

Seniorinnen llI
Heitze, Elisabeth
Moller, Inge
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289
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264
253
265

264
253

272

282
276
284

294
293
292
290
284
282
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282
287

295
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282
268
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